Friday December 1 .
6.30PM Club Cash + 2 Hams . li
Saturday December 2 ' -
5.30PM Club Cash + 2 Hams
Sunday December 3
5.30PM 10 Hams

Wednesday December 6
6PM Club Cash + 2 Hams
Friday December 8
6.30PM Club Cash + 2 Hams
Saturday December 9
5.30PM Club Cash + 2 Hams
Sunday December 10
5.30PM 10 Hams

Wednesday December 13
6PM Club Cash + 2 Hams
Friday December 15
6.30PM Club Cash + 6 Hams
Sunday December 17
5.50PM 20 Hams (Carols On The Beach)

Wednesday December 20
6PM Club Cash + 4 Hams
Thursday December 21 - FREE RAFFLE
6.30PM 20 Chocolate Hampers
Friday December 22
7PM $350 & $250 Festive Hampers, Club Cash + 12 Hams
Saturday December 23
5.30PM Club Cash + 2 Hams




